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44349976
HORNED

BOWLING HEREFORDS

BH MR BELLE AIR 1133 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

_D MS 627 DOMINET 051 {HYP,IEP} (43236811)

JIM G BELL FARMS

C CJC 1313 BELLE AIR 9212 ET {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (44019251)

BR BELLE AIR 6011 {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} (43724674)
BAR S LHF 028 240 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (43287538)

BR BELLE 4082 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (43514206)

C 88X NOTICE ME 1313 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (43271373)
C NOTICE ME ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (42280891)

BOWLING LADY JO 3005 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (43454778)

BR JOE DOMINO 1014 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (43224865)
CL 1 DOMINO 955W {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (42982422)

BR GABRIELLE 5082 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (42621964)

MCR L91 DOMINO 627 ET {IEP} (42743813)

LONK MONUMENT LADY 0677 {HYP} (42702957)

BULLSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

36.5

Daughters

TATTOO RE: 1133

+0.23
(.10)
+0.42
(.28)
+0.12
(.16)

1133
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+0.4
(.27)
+2.8
(.38)
+0.7
(.28)

+3.9
(.47)
+2.9
(.60)
+4.1
(.50)

+60
(.39)

+91
(.39)

+67
(.52)

+101
(.50)

+60
(.43)

+97
(.44)

+0.8
(.28)

+1.0
(.30)

+0.002
(.10)

+0.50
(.10)

+6.6
(.37)

+1.9
(.40)

-0.018
(.30)

+0.62
(.27)

+0.9
(.30)

+1.2
(.31)

+0.032
(.18)

+0.56
(.18)

+21
(.23)

+50
(-)

+27
(.31)

+61
(-)

+29
(.29)

+59
(-)

HPS:

90.0
95.0

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

NJW 98S R117 RIBEYE 88X ET {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (43094146)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$248
(-)

+$372
(-)

+$270
(-)

BII$
+$326

(-)
+$474

(-)
+$342

(-)

CHB$
+$130

(-)
+$153

(-)
+$134

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.5
(.13)
+0.6
(.16)
+0.3
(.14)

+8.6
(.29)
+16.0
(.36)
+9.6
(.31)

+101
(.31)
+86
(.38)
+101
(.39)

+1.30
(.37)
+1.40
(.45)
+1.40
(.50)

+1.30
(.38)
+1.40
(.45)
+1.40
(.50)

+75
(.10)
+77
(.27)
+83
(.18)

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Apr 19, 2024

Sep 13, 2021

Animal: BH MR BELLE AIR 1133 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (44349976)

Birth Wt. (%) 105.0 30 97.0 6
Weaning Wt. (%) 21 104.0 4
Yearling Wt. (%) 100.0 14 101.0 2

Yearling Ht. (Frame)

Daughters
1

Calves Ratio Ratio
99.0

Calves
1

147.0

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=6qVC5jbtcq%2B9B7RdKxaw5g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=iY/Qd5rjEFiRfxaiFs2eWw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=MSFnNx9ddc7auGSIr0rueg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=IwiSu2Ej/f5lpH19/PFhDg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=mSHwUEhu7uUa%2BaFk%2B6lghQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=YVcY5fYTYHoOpD/mH9oU5w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=10IkFKO6U8tE18/7nSXccA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=%2BC8%2BwSLf4La2MtcIBUFXXw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=pB%2B5jzfpieX1AxWZRLmopg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=DPKFc3kX%2B9UN7z8/7nz1zQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=JmTNKrRuoafqzhZ1XwhA5A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=IquCvWNSwn3kZNq%2B7RengQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=VAuTm6DfL2dnDlDiiWyRUw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=af8lbanQ5e1EOmmAQpYsSg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=bJqrxZM6uqT1Jotd%2ByUhrg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=OHxGtpPww7PEHAMwqI%2Bz8w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=1U4RHsLD1OAG0FpjJYQiWA%3D%3D

